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Final Results per stage and division
Bandera IDPA July 2016 match

2016-07-09
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STOCK SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Run and Gun

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Tim Reedy SSP 20.55 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 21.05

2 Zane Edwards SSP 22.17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 23.17

3 Wayne White SSP 21.77 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 25.77

4 Tim Beitel SSP 28.02 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 28.52

5 Jared Anthony SSP 21.60 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 30.10

6 James Beitel SSP 32.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 32.44

7 Dennis Vincent SSP 33.64 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 34.14

8 David Cocke SSP 30.25 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 34.25

9 Wayne Argence SSP 30.99 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5.00 35.99

10 Emily Starnes SSP 40.22 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 40.72

11 Timothy Boothby SSP 44.09 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 45.59

12 Steven Starnes SSP 47.00 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 55.50

13 Karla Pohl SSP 38.93 14 0 0 1 1 0 0 24.00 55.93
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Stage: 2. Sudden Death

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Timothy Boothby SSP 25.19 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 26.69

2 David Cocke SSP 36.28 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 43.28

3 Jared Anthony SSP 38.43 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 43.93

4 James Beitel SSP 34.15 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 44.15

5 Tim Reedy SSP 35.35 13 0 0 0 2 0 0 23.00 51.85

6 Wayne White SSP 36.45 15 0 0 2 0 0 0 25.00 53.95

7 Tim Beitel SSP 43.95 19 0 0 1 0 0 0 24.00 58.45

8 Dennis Vincent SSP 42.63 12 2 0 1 0 0 0 23.00 59.63

9 Zane Edwards SSP 45.26 11 0 0 2 0 0 0 21.00 60.76

10 Karla Pohl SSP 46.17 20 1 0 0 1 0 0 28.00 64.17

11 Emily Starnes SSP 57.39 11 2 0 1 0 0 0 22.00 73.89

12 Wayne Argence SSP 51.62 29 1 0 10 0 0 0 82.00 119.12

13 Steven Starnes SSP 50.87 47 2 0 8 3 0 0 108.00 135.37



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 11:53

Stage: 3. Transition Drill

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Tim Reedy SSP 25.45 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 28.95

2 Wayne White SSP 22.75 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 30.75

3 Zane Edwards SSP 31.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 31.27

4 Tim Beitel SSP 27.53 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 35.03

5 Dennis Vincent SSP 28.64 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 37.64

6 David Cocke SSP 31.23 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 38.73

7 Jared Anthony SSP 32.94 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 39.94

8 Wayne Argence SSP 26.55 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 40.05

9 James Beitel SSP 36.71 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 44.21

10 Steven Starnes SSP 39.52 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 47.52

11 Timothy Boothby SSP 49.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 49.76

12 Emily Starnes SSP 35.82 25 1 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 51.32

13 Karla Pohl SSP 41.74 62 1 0 0 0 0 0 65.00 75.74
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Stage: 4. Get Low

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Wayne White SSP 20.94 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 22.94

2 Jared Anthony SSP 19.52 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 24.02

3 Tim Beitel SSP 21.09 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 25.09

4 Zane Edwards SSP 24.71 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 27.21

5 Tim Reedy SSP 30.21 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 31.71

6 Dennis Vincent SSP 31.88 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 32.38

7 David Cocke SSP 31.02 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 32.52

8 James Beitel SSP 33.22 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 34.72

9 Wayne Argence SSP 44.29 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 45.29

10 Steven Starnes SSP 41.46 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 46.46

11 Emily Starnes SSP 53.02 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 54.02

12 Timothy Boothby SSP 50.56 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 56.06

13 Karla Pohl SSP 66.11 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 29.00 80.61
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Stage: 5. Up Close and Personal

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jared Anthony SSP 14.30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 14.80

2 Wayne White SSP 15.71 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 18.71

3 James Beitel SSP 18.84 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 19.34

4 Wayne Argence SSP 25.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 25.49

5 Tim Beitel SSP 18.54 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 9.00 25.54

6 Tim Reedy SSP 15.43 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 16.00 25.93

7 Dennis Vincent SSP 18.86 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 8.00 26.86

8 Zane Edwards SSP 17.84 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 15.00 30.34

9 David Cocke SSP 33.34 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 36.34

10 Timothy Boothby SSP 22.64 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 17.00 37.64

11 Steven Starnes SSP 40.38 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 40.88

12 Emily Starnes SSP 44.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 44.65

13 Karla Pohl SSP 40.24 10 0 0 1 1 0 0 20.00 55.24
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ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Run and Gun

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 21.55 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 28.05
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Stage: 2. Sudden Death

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 39.11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 41.11



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 11:53

Stage: 3. Transition Drill

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 20.99 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 30.49
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Stage: 4. Get Low

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 19.23 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 21.73
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Stage: 5. Up Close and Personal

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 19.95 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 23.45
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COMPACT CARRY PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Run and Gun

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Thomas Durham CCP 27.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 27.03
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Stage: 2. Sudden Death

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Thomas Durham CCP 39.56 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 12.00 48.06
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Stage: 3. Transition Drill

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Thomas Durham CCP 23.02 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 31.52
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Stage: 4. Get Low

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Thomas Durham CCP 31.50 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 34.00
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Stage: 5. Up Close and Personal

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Thomas Durham CCP 23.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 23.17
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REVOLVER Results per stage

Stage: 1. Run and Gun

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Gregg Kratochvil REV 23.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 23.23

2 David  Rowe REV 22.81 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 23.31

3 Duane Hemphill REV 27.53 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 29.53

4 Michael Killeen REV 27.80 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 12.00 36.30

5 Jim Tackett REV 20.26 22 1 0 0 1 0 0 30.00 39.26
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Stage: 2. Sudden Death

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Gregg Kratochvil REV 29.95 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 30.45

2 David  Rowe REV 29.00 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 8.00 35.50

3 Jim Tackett REV 29.76 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 16.00 40.26

4 Michael Killeen REV 46.97 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 51.97

5 Duane Hemphill REV 35.04 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 24.00 57.04
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Stage: 3. Transition Drill

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 David  Rowe REV 20.59 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 25.59

2 Gregg Kratochvil REV 23.29 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 25.79

3 Jim Tackett REV 35.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 35.50

4 Duane Hemphill REV 26.56 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 36.56

5 Michael Killeen REV 28.15 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 40.15
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Stage: 4. Get Low

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Duane Hemphill REV 17.54 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 19.54

2 Gregg Kratochvil REV 19.01 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 20.01

3 Jim Tackett REV 20.58 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 24.08

4 David  Rowe REV 23.31 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 24.81

5 Michael Killeen REV 29.70 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 30.20
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Stage: 5. Up Close and Personal

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jim Tackett REV 17.89 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 18.89

2 Duane Hemphill REV 21.08 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 21.58

3 Gregg Kratochvil REV 21.44 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 21.94

4 David  Rowe REV 20.93 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 22.43

5 Michael Killeen REV 23.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 23.59
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OUTLAW Results per stage

Stage: 1. Run and Gun

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Capt Jim Whitney OUT 29.23 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 32.23
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Stage: 2. Sudden Death

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Capt Jim Whitney OUT 49.05 17 1 0 6 1 0 0 55.00 95.55
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Stage: 3. Transition Drill

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Capt Jim Whitney OUT 34.79 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 37.29
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Stage: 4. Get Low

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Capt Jim Whitney OUT 21.03 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 33.03
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Stage: 5. Up Close and Personal

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Capt Jim Whitney OUT 21.97 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 8.00 28.47
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SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Run and Gun

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Tim Reedy SSP 20.55 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 21.05

2 Gregg Kratochvil REV 23.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 23.23

3 David  Rowe REV 22.81 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 23.31

4 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 21.55 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 28.05

5 James Beitel SSP 32.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 32.44

6 Dennis Vincent SSP 33.64 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 34.14
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Stage: 2. Sudden Death

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Gregg Kratochvil REV 29.95 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 30.45

2 David  Rowe REV 29.00 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 8.00 35.50

3 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 39.11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 41.11

4 James Beitel SSP 34.15 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 44.15

5 Tim Reedy SSP 35.35 13 0 0 0 2 0 0 23.00 51.85

6 Dennis Vincent SSP 42.63 12 2 0 1 0 0 0 23.00 59.63
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Stage: 3. Transition Drill

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 David  Rowe REV 20.59 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 25.59

2 Gregg Kratochvil REV 23.29 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 25.79

3 Tim Reedy SSP 25.45 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 28.95

4 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 20.99 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 30.49

5 Dennis Vincent SSP 28.64 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 37.64

6 James Beitel SSP 36.71 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 44.21
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Stage: 4. Get Low

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Gregg Kratochvil REV 19.01 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 20.01

2 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 19.23 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 21.73

3 David  Rowe REV 23.31 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 24.81

4 Tim Reedy SSP 30.21 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 31.71

5 Dennis Vincent SSP 31.88 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 32.38

6 James Beitel SSP 33.22 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 34.72
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Stage: 5. Up Close and Personal

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 James Beitel SSP 18.84 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 19.34

2 Gregg Kratochvil REV 21.44 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 21.94

3 David  Rowe REV 20.93 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 22.43

4 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 19.95 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 23.45

5 Tim Reedy SSP 15.43 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 16.00 25.93

6 Dennis Vincent SSP 18.86 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 8.00 26.86
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SUPER SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Run and Gun

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Wayne White SSP 21.77 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 25.77

2 Duane Hemphill REV 27.53 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 29.53

3 Capt Jim Whitney OUT 29.23 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 32.23

4 Wayne Argence SSP 30.99 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5.00 35.99

5 Michael Killeen REV 27.80 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 12.00 36.30
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Stage: 2. Sudden Death

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Killeen REV 46.97 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 51.97

2 Wayne White SSP 36.45 15 0 0 2 0 0 0 25.00 53.95

3 Duane Hemphill REV 35.04 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 24.00 57.04

4 Capt Jim Whitney OUT 49.05 17 1 0 6 1 0 0 55.00 95.55

5 Wayne Argence SSP 51.62 29 1 0 10 0 0 0 82.00 119.12
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Stage: 3. Transition Drill

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Wayne White SSP 22.75 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 30.75

2 Duane Hemphill REV 26.56 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 36.56

3 Capt Jim Whitney OUT 34.79 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 37.29

4 Wayne Argence SSP 26.55 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 40.05

5 Michael Killeen REV 28.15 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 40.15
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Stage: 4. Get Low

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Duane Hemphill REV 17.54 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 19.54

2 Wayne White SSP 20.94 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 22.94

3 Michael Killeen REV 29.70 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 30.20

4 Capt Jim Whitney OUT 21.03 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 33.03

5 Wayne Argence SSP 44.29 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 45.29
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Stage: 5. Up Close and Personal

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Wayne White SSP 15.71 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 18.71

2 Duane Hemphill REV 21.08 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 21.58

3 Michael Killeen REV 23.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 23.59

4 Wayne Argence SSP 25.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 25.49

5 Capt Jim Whitney OUT 21.97 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 8.00 28.47


